STAGE PRO

Modulized Wireless Portable Mixer Sound System

Portable Power

Introducing the Stage Pro. Small, light, but
incredibly powerful, the Stage Pro is built with
the stage in mind. It will fill the room with your
sound - without filling your stage.

And with range of optional features including
Bluetooth connectivity, media playback &
recording devices, wireless microphone
options, and a full set of EQ controls as
standard, it is versatile enough to be used

in almost any environment.

Portable. Versatile. Powerful.
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Output power
Speaker system
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Audio inputs

Audio outputs
Power Sources
Operating time
Dimension
Weight

16¢h receiver
16¢ch repeater
USB/SD player module
Bluetooth Player
Digital Recorder
Freq. response

Antenna

@ CcHIAYO

200W,150W(RMS), 4Q load (class-D)
8”LF + 1”HF & electronic crossover
<0.5%

Mic in x 2 (XLR/jack combo)
Line in x 2 (R/L, 3.5mm)
Instrument in x 2 (6.3mm jack)
Digital in (USB)

Line out (R/L), Aux out, Active out
AC Adapter or Battery

Up to 10 hours

424 x 290 x 250mm (H x W x D)
12.5 kg

SDR-5116M

RP-5016M

DP-500M

BT-500M

DPR-500M

50Hz-20KHz+3dB

Built-in

Morrison's Public Address | 11 Empire Way THORNLIE WA 6108 | P: 0407442822 | F: 08 94592869 | E: sales@morrisonsav.com.au



