



Portable Power

Introducing the Stage Pro. Small, light, but incredibly powerful, the Stage Pro is built with the stage in mind. It will fill the room with your sound - without filling your stage.

And with range of optional features including Bluetooth connectivity, media playback & recording devices, wireless microphone options, and a full set of EQ controls as standard, it is versatile enough to be used in almost any environment.

Portable. Versatile. Powerful.















Output power	200W,150W(RMS), 4Ω load (class-D)
Speaker system	8"LF + 1"HF & electronic crossover
T.H.D.	< 0.5%
Audio inputs	Mic in x 2 (XLR/jack combo) Line in x 2 (R/L, 3.5mm) Instrument in x 2 (6.3mm jack) Digital in (USB)
Audio outputs	Line out (R/L), Aux out, Active out
Power Sources	AC Adapter or Battery
Operating time	Up to 10 hours
Dimension	424 x 290 x 250mm (H x W x D)
Weight	12.5 kg
16ch receiver	SDR-5116M
16ch repeater	RP-5016M
USB/SD player module	DP-500M
Bluetooth Player	BT-500M
Digital Recorder	DPR-500M
Freq. response	50Hz-20KHz±3dB
Antenna	Built-in